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EEN21-0404 7418 GERTRUDE ST 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/11/2021

010581006

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0405 7213 S 74TH AVE 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/14/2021

010562605

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0406 7213 S 74TH AVE 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/14/2021

010562605

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0407 7213 S 74TH AVE 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/14/2021

010562605

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0408 7304 LA VISTA DR 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/13/2021

010339116

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0409 7402 VALLEY RD 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/13/2021

010571302

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0410 7406 VALLEY RD 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/11/2021

010571396

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0411 7533 VALLEY RD 05/10/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010561919

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0412 7536 VALLEY RD 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/11/2021

010561226

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0413 7532 VALLEY RD 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/11/2021

010561129

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0414 7528 VALLEY RD 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/12/2021

010561048

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0415 7710 GREENLEAF DR 05/10/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/11/2021

010343512

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0416 7505 TERRY DR 05/11/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/13/2021

010573887

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0417 7507 TERRY DR 05/11/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010573798

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0418 7501 S 76TH AVE 05/11/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010554165

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0419 7217 BESS ST 05/11/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/13/2021

010542493

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)
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EEN21-0420 8501 BIRCH DR 05/12/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010580360

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0421 8501 BIRCH DR 05/12/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/14/2021

010580360

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0422 7701 GRACE CT 05/12/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010541624

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0423 7701 GRACE CT 05/12/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010541624

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0424 7431 TERRY DR 05/12/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/13/2021

010554114

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0425 7554 ELM DR 05/12/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/14/2021

010577572

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0426 9818 VAL VERDE DR 05/12/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011562231

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0427 7710 GREENLEAF DR 05/12/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010343512

Home Occupation (7.10)

EEN21-0428 7005 LA VISTA DR 05/13/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/14/2021

010330100

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0429 7124 MONTERREY DR 05/13/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010578986

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0430 8527 S 102ND ST 05/13/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011590030

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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